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WINNEBAGO 585 | 44
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TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. I!LLINOIS [FED. AID PROJECT

EROSION CONTROL SCHEDULE

MISC

RIPRAP

25000210

25000312

25000314

25000400

25000500

25000600

25100115

25100630

28000300

28000400

28000500

X0323260

28100107

28200100

SEEDING,
CLASS 2A

SEEDING,
CLASS 4A

SEEDING,
CLASS 4B

NITROGEN
FERTILIZER
NUTRIENT

PHOSPHOROUS
FERTILIZER
NUTRIENT

POTASSIUM
FERTILIZER
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EROSION
CONTROL
BLANKET
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INLET AND PIPE
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SEDIMENT
BASINS

STONE
RIPRAP,
CLASS A4
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RIPRAP
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SQ YD

EACH

FOOT
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SG YD

SQ YD
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142+32.87

231+4.10

13,75

1231.5

1231.5

12315

13.75

42+32.87

147+33.00
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0.00

148+00.00
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30.3

30.3
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147+50.00
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143+0.00

+20.00

+30.00

+40.00

3+50.00

4+00.00
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T
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45+00.00

45+50.00

46+00.00

+30.00

.
-
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148+20.00

LT

200

LT&RT

4
46+50.00
47+00.00
4

-

+50.00

48+87.20

30.3

30.3

149+00.00

179+50.00

LT

3060

49+00.00

49+25.00

|| ||

L8

50+50.00

I8

151+70.00

169+75.00

RT

452

152+00.00

4+00.00

6+00.00

7+50.00

179450.00

LT

2230

158+00.00

o

9+33.30

61+23.00
61+25,00

167+00.00

RT

335

7+00.00

184+50.00

RT

1750

81+80.00
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190+00.,00

LT

9000

820

85+50.00

1

)

190+00.00

69'RT

300

+00.00

I

+50.00

+75.00

50

50

+00.00

+50.00

2lofo|e-

8
88+00.00
88+50.00

83+00.00

189+10.00

189+20.00

130+00.00

191+29.00

RT

96.9

96.9

191+56.20

197+55.00

RT

203+00.00

RT

83

813

198+25.00

103’ RT

209+75.00

96’'RT

1022

198+84.00

21+75.00

RT

135

199+0.00

99+40.00

99+60.00

0+00.00

0+30.00

E=3i~-3{=1

0+60.00

+00,00

+30.00

+60.00

+00.00

+30.00

+80.00

olololoSIBIS

+00.00

203+30.00

03+60.00

04+00.00

04+30.00

SUB-TOTAL

13.75

1231.5

1238

1237.5

13.75

13351

52

8060

1065.6

1065.6
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ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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VERT. N/A
SCALE: HORIZ. N/A
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